AUTOSmilga UAB - Katky g. 33, LT-35101 Panevézys Phone: +37061274101 - Email:

support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

Sarnyro apsauginé guma @15-35mm

Aprasymas

Produkto Kodas: 370023U
Sandelyje: 943
Svoris: 10.00g
Matmenys: 42.00mm x 42.00mm x
26.00mm

Kaina: 0.45€

Sarnyro apsaugin? guma, vidus 15mm, iSor? 35mm.

D (mm): 42mm

Specifikacija
Specifikacija
Automobilio marké
D - g (mm)

F (mm)

H (mm)

T (mm)

Tvirtinimo vieta

Universalus
42

35

26

15
Vaziuoklé
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